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SOUTHERN COMMUNITY CENTRE
27 Rupert Drive, Mulgrave 3170, 3170, VIC

Date of Auction: Saturday, 24 Apr 2021
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The Historical Radio Society of Australia

Description
WWII Philips Model 431 W/2 Amenities Radio 110-240V G
Aust Made National Personal Portable Radio (classic) VG
ZENITH Trans-Oceanic Royal '3000' AM/FM/Multiband VG
FERRIS Super 8 Model 214 Car Picnic Radio VG
PHILIPS 1929 Type 2516 Radio VG
ASTOR Model GN Dual Wave Radio VG
PHILIPS Model 101 Dual Wave Radio VG
RADIOLA Model 18 'Coffin Radio' E
ZENITH Trans-Oceanic Multiband Valve Radio G
HP 200CD Wide Range Audio Oscillator G
HOTPOINT Personal Portable Valve Radio VG
AWA WWII Amentities Radio Type C17020 1945 G
GE Model EA 7-2887A AM/FM, AC/DC Radio VG
EXPO AM/FM Portable Transistor Radio AC/DC G
KMART (USA) AM Portable Radio NOS in box E
BC348R RX with H/Book & speaker No Holes or bad mods. VG
Sony Model TR72 Toyko Tsushin Kogyd made in Japan G
Spy Radio Type A MK3 with headphones & H/B No. 32669 VG
BC221AK Frequency Meter with AC/DC PS and H/phones VG
Mantel Radio Technico Model 740 (Red) G
Kriesler Radio Beehive 11-4FZ missing orginal knobs VG
Studio Microphone STC 4105A W/connector/cover/cable VG
Mantel radio Hotpoint (cream) P64MEX G
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The Historical Radio Society of Australia

Description
Radiola Solid State Model B77 G
National 8 trans R247JB AC/DC MW/SW With org. ear pce G
Classic Repo radio 1934 AM/FM 95TN (Mains operated)_ VG
Antq Regen BC RX build valves 57 2A5 in wooden cabinet G
Box of Valves—filaments test ok G
Telephones and Teledex G
Fisk Radiola 92 bakelite mantel--"Egg Crate” VG
Box of Knobs G
Box of Knobs G
Three Phonograph Horns G
AM/FM Tuner G
Box of Dials etc G
Astor Mickey Model PM,Marbled Cream G
Box of Valves—filaments test ok G
AWA Console 617C—7 Bander VG
Radio & Hobbies Mags Box 1 F
Radio & Hobbies Mags Box 2 F
Radio & Hobbies Mags Box 3 F
Box of Knobs G
Silicon Chip magazines complete 4/00-8/06 plus assorted VG
Knobs - assorted from 1920s onwards G
Weston meters - VOM & Output working on voltages G
Power/SWR/Field Strength meter boxed w/manual G
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5.00

10.00

160.00

10.00
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Inductance & capacitance digital meter w/manual

Box of NOS projector & ballast lamps

Leader LSG-15 RF signal generator

Trio AG-202A Audio signal generator w/manual

Heathkit Audio Analizer w/manual

STC valve data handbook receiving & transmitting tubes

Aust Wireless Scrapbook 1922-29 Vol 1 great info

Vacuum Tube Valley & Glass Audio magazines

Large collection of valve tester & valve data manuals

Collection of early radio design & construction books

Panel meters vintage and modern

J.V.C. Video Capsule

Phillips Push Button Radio

Pilot Il Transistor Radio

Healing Valve Portable Radio

Hotpoint Valve Clock Radio

HMV Plastic Valve Radio

AWA Fret & Foot Valve Radio

Sonneclair Valve Radio

Magic Tone Bottle Radio (USA)

STC Valve Radio

Two Crystal Radio Cabinets

Crystal Radio Amplifier

The Historical Radio Society of Australia

NOS
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VG

VG

VG
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passed

passed

passed

35.00

10.00

40.00

50.00

60.00

10.00

35.00

55.00
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15.00

5.00

100.00

50.00

20.00
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80.00

60.00
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Box of 5 Collectable Transistors

Original Battery Advertisment 1928

Early Switch Assembly

Box of Five Assorted Glass Dials

Three Escutcheons & Two Dials

Two Coils of Electrical Cable

Three Escutcheons & Two AWA Dials

Three Bakelite Escutcheons & Two Dials

Five Assorted Radio Dials

Two Large Glass Dials

Four Large Glass Dials

Box of Assorted 1930s Dials

8 Inch Lectrona Speaker

Tasma 5 Valve Chassis

Kriesler Bakelite Radio

AWA Bakelite Radio

Phillips Bakelite Radio

Astor (Breadloaf) Radio

BAKELITE ASTOR RADIOGRAM

LENOXX MODEL R300N RECEIVER

PHILIPS MODEL 765 MULTIBAND RECEIVER

FLUKE 77 DIGITAL MULTIMETER

2 x CAST IRON BASES POSSIBLY FOR SPEAKERS

The Historical Radio Society of Australia

VG

VG

VG

VG
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VG
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VG
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VG
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VG

VG
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70.00

5.00

27.00

5.00

5.00
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12.00
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4.00
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40.00

1.00

20.00
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Description
62 RADIO WAVES + 87 VINTAGE RADIO CLUB NE VIC MAGS G
10 EARLY RADIO BOOKS G
OLD PHONE PARTS, CANDLESTIC WALL BRACKET, G
MAGNETOS, BELLS
NATIONAL R-366B RECEIVER G
PYE JETLINER RECEIVER F
3 x MILITARY MORSE KEYS VG
AWA Radiola 1968 transistor model B67 G
National 8 transistor blue model T-46 VG
Kriesler brown valve model 11-99 F
WINSOR universal meter, model 88A, in timber box VG
2 x Weller soldering tip (chissel, pin) NIB
Double LP "The Big Broadcast 1932-1982" by ABC, one song NIB
on side 3, also on side 4 damaged - rest is perfect
Lid for portable Airzone model 585 c/w internal label G
Rhode&Schwarz Standard Signal Generator/frequency VG
modulator, type SMAF, c¢/w original instructions in German
Army Wireless set C45, complete G
Army Supply unit vibratory No.12, MK2, 24V input G
Army Supply unit vibratory No.12, MK2, 24V input G
2 x Army "dog bone" multipole connector cable VG
Radio & Hobbies magazines, 1952, 10 issues G
2-way radio base station, MAXON model PM100-U2, c/w VG
power supply, mike and car mount bracket
Philips 199 Transistor, restored recapped G
Westinghouse W516M Green/White (AWA B15) recapped G
Kikusui ORC-27A RC Oscillator 18Hz-200kHz VG
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Description Condition
Micronta 22-204C 50kohm-perVolt MultiTester VG
Taylor Instruments Model 68A Signal Generator VG
Kriesler Radio model 11-71, restored VG
AWA Radio model 500M 1950 restored G
1930s Kathola Timber Console Radio (speaker needs work) G
Kriesler Cream Bakelite Model 11-20 VG
AWA Radiola Cream Bakelite Model 527M G
1930s Silver Marshall Console Radio VG
AWA Voltohmyst 1A56074 G
AWA 461Ma Clock Radio F
AWA PA100 PA amp G
Ando AF9703 EPROM Programmer NOS
University Supertester with data manual G
Astor Model JJ G
Radameta Signal Generator G
Vonyx PA and music centre purchased 2016. It has the lot VG
for contemporary amplification of multiple sources. Two
AVO CT160 Valve Tester with Manual and Charts ' VG
Astol KL Mickey Cream VG
AWA Console 46E VG
Airzone Painted G
Box Assorted Valves G
AWA Pyrox Dual Track Magictape 7" reel-reel tape recorder G
AWA Pyrox Dual Track Magictape 7" reel-reel tape recorder F
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passed

passed
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35.00
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200.00

85.00

50.00
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100.00
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Avo Valve Tester MarklV

J.L.William precision decade resistance box type RB4D

National transistor radio/cassette stereo RX-4945FA

Box of assorted transformers

1928 Steinite 110V 7 Valve

11 Early Valves - Continuous Filaments

5 Audio Transformers - Continuous Windings

Chieftan AC/Batt Portable

2 Radio Books

4 Rola Speakers and Clock Radio

Eclipse 1939 Batt Portable (note knobs)

12 Early Valves - Continuous Filaments

5 Early Audio Tx - Continuous Windings

3 Dial Glasses and Speaker Cloth

12 Early Valves - Continuous Filaments

Zenith 6V 6S5 ? Model

Electrical Connectors and O/C Audio Tx

8 Early AC Valves - Continuous Filaments

10 Early Battery Valves- Continuous Filaments

AWA 1955 model 573MA 5 valve with ferrite aerial.
Restored and painted. Excellent sound.

VG

VG

VG

VG

Radio Trade Annual 1933, a hardcover book in VG condition VG

Small crystal set, make unknown

RCA Radiola Loud Speaker, Model 100

The Historical Radio Society of Australia

VG
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1,400.00

50.00

35.00

20.00

130.00

20.00

25.00

20.00
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35.00

25.00

20.00

30.00

5.00

30.00

90.00
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40.00

30.00

55.00

40.00

35.00
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Description
Radiola personal portable MW radio VG
Oval vintage loud speaker, make unknown, 1kohm Imp. G
Brown bakelite 4 valve MW radio, make unknown F
AEG crystal set VG
Sonochorde loud speaker, 700 ohm Imp. F
Sterling Dinkie horn speaker, 2kohm Imp VG
Sterling Dinkie horn speaker, 2kohm Imp G
Swedish Stern & Stern, Model Concerton Il, 2 valve VG
Delmonte moving armature loud speaker F
RCA Radiola, model 16, 6 valve coffin radio VG
Royal Bank wireless poster E
LG DX-630 Video/Computer projector. Low hours, was used VG
by HRSA until recently. Great performer, has HDMI,
AVO Mark two Valve data Manual - - VG
Sanwa wide band RF sigmal generator model SO -108 VG
Sony AV amp Model STRDE535 G
HMV Thombsone radio cabinet with chassis F
Operatic Radio Carimen crack in cabinet F
Palac Model MO mod. Oscillator F
Jerrold Field Strength Meter G
Tech TE20D RF Sig. Gen. VG
Healing AM FM SW VHF Transistor Reciever VG
Palac Model MO mod. Oscillator F
AVO 8 Meter good -top cover missing G
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Description Condition
OHMATSU LFM801 OSC (with XTAL reference) G
Realistic SSM-2100 mixer with audio switch panel F
1930's repo cast speaker G
WS62 set modified F
AWA Beat freq. Oscillator F
Moorabin TAFE PWR Supply_Function Generator VG
Sony TR712 transistor, needs volume control, ferrite rod G
repair
AWA All-transistor 9, non-original battery pack flat, modified| G
Astor Mickey HQ 'breadloaf', missing back G
AWA valve portable G
Sony TR1819 'deskcube’ transistor G
Garrett 2002 "incredible machine" desktop calculator G
Aircraft radio remote controls - WWII G
SCR-522/TR1143 Cockpit Control Box refurbished E
Electronic Developments "Link Trainer" radio VG
Kriesler 41-21 parts only F
Malden Sine/Square Audio Signal Generator VG
Assorted speakers -various condition F
Electronics Australia TV pattern Generator VG
Pioneer valve Tuner/ stereo amp re-capped VG
1960s 800 series black telephone new old stock NOS
ASTOR RADIO G
HEALING GOLDEN VOICE VALVE PORTABLE MODEL 5008 F
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NW

NW

NW

NW

passed

5.00

25.00

35.00

5.00

30.00

15.00

80.00

20.00

35.00

15.00

10.00

25.00

100.00

12.00

10.00

15.00

12.00

500.00

50.00

5.00

50.00
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ASTOR RADIO SERVICE MANUALS

AWA PORTABLE MODEL B29

KRIESLER MANTEL MODEL 11-60 (COMPLETE)

AWA Radiola Mantel, brown

Microphone Stand with cast base

AWA limited edition 100th Anniversary poster

HMV FM Hi-Fi amplifier Solid State

Vintage Radio Calendar

Byer Rola 66 Mk11 Reel to Reel tape recorder with manual.

Rare Cadet “Remo” red radio with spare dial

Amplion horn speaker - coil intact with ohm meter reading

Leader Signal Generator LSG-2 with manual

4 meters and 2, 12 volt CT transformers

Reel Aerial, very rare, at least 40 feet long

10 Books

Framed photo of man with horn speaker

AWA "Fret and foot",C1936 Black Bakelite.professional

cabinet repair underneath

GE 110 bakelite Cathedral C1933 minor chip in cabinet

Philco Mantle radio Bugundy

Astor BP Mickey Mouse on the dial

His Master voice Cathedral radio 240V operation

Monarch mantel radio in green cabinet with white swirl and

SW band

Tasma mantel radio in Marble cabinet

VG

VG

NIB

VG

VG

VG

VG

NIB

VG

VG

VG

VG

VG

VG

VG

VG

VG
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NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

passed

passed

35.00

5.00

25.00

170.00

30.00

50.00

10.00

400.00

225.00

240.00

20.00

10.00

40.00

25.00

40.00

750.00

1,500.00

100.00

300.00

1,150.00

600.00
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Description Condition Working State
231 Arvin very small radio made in USA 110V operation VG u S 50.00
232 Astor mickey mantle radio in marble cabinet somes mall % passed

hairline cracks
233 Airlin very small radio made in USA 110V operation VG u S 120.00
234 Astor mantel radio BPJ F w S 60.00
235 Philips sweep and marker generator G W S 70.00
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